DEVELOP
SE
CU
RE RETAIN
RegenerationRegenerationRegenerationRegeneration
The complete solution for the alveolar ridge
22 Tel. (+49) 0 73 09 / 8 72-4 40 | Fax (+49) 0 73 09 / 8 72-4 44 | www.bredent-medical.com | e-mail info-medical@bredent.comTel. (+49) 0 73 09 / 8 72-4 40 | Fax (+49) 0 73 09 / 8 72-4 44 | www.bredent-medical.com | e-mail info-medical@bredent.com
alveoprotect

completely abolished.
1414 Tel. (+49) 0 73 09 / 8 72-4 40 | Fax (+49) 0 73 09 / 8 72-4 44 | www.bredent-medical.com | e-mail info-medical@bredent.comTel. (+49) 0 73 09 / 8 72-4 40 | Fax (+49) 0 73 09 / 8 72-4 44 | www.bredent-medical.com | e-mail info-medical@bredent.com
Order information
alveoalveoalveoprotectprotectprotect
ossceram nano
• Maintains and stabilises the jaw bone and simplifi es implantation later on• Maintains and stabilises the jaw bone and simplifi es implantation later on
•  The pH neutrality positively infl uences soft tissue regeneration and reduces infl ammatory effects•  The pH neutrality positively infl uences soft tissue regeneration and reduces infl ammatory effects
•  Supports the formation of coagulum and is an ideal  framework for the adhesion of thrombocytes, fi broblasts•  Supports the formation of coagulum and is an ideal  framework for the adhesion of thrombocytes, fi broblasts•  Supports the formation of coagulum and is an ideal  framework for the adhesion of thrombocytes, fi broblasts
 and osteoblasts and osteoblasts and osteoblasts
alveoprotect collagen fl eece
12 membranes 20 x 20 mm, individually
sterile packed
REF   AP2x2x12
Technical data:Technical data:
pH value  7,0 neutral
Barrier function  yes
Haemostyptic  yes
Soft tissue reaction positive
Resorption  2-4 weeks
• The ß-TCP proportion is replaced by newly developed bon within a short time
• The optimized HA proportion contains the volume of the augmentation
• The nano-structure encourages new bone formation through optimal adhesion
 of serum proteins and collagen fi bres
ossceram nano in 2 grain sizes
Grain size  Volume REF  Colour
0.5 - 1.0 mm  0.5 cc  OSSY1005
0.5 - 1.0 mm 1.0 cc  OSSY1010
0.8 - 1.5 mm  1.0 cc  OSSY1510
0.8 - 1.5 mm 2.0 cc  OSSY1520
1515
angiopore selective permeable membraneangiopore selective permeable membraneangiopore selective permeable membrane
HELBO-Therapie
•  Compact fi bre structures for the safe barrier function•  Compact fi bre structures for the safe barrier function